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BEENHAM PARK SCRAMBLE CIRCUIT

éNORDAD

| coAcHEs & cars L ——jcs READ!
— L}J . WILLOW

~—NEWBURY BOTTOM

1 LAP =
12 MILES

-
—

T

-
i

T

e
-,

PADDOCK

aEg ] 5,
- REAbING = \"//.

9
Q
I [
-
| JK
i MIC PARK
o LEGEND
AMBULANCE . GENTS
| C.| CONTROL . LADIES
E. EXITS . PROGRAMMES
F. FINISH R. _REFRESHMENTS J .

ITNEﬁBURY A4 BATH ROAD READING ~+ |

% e e

Y - O

I

1959 BEENHAM PARK
SCRAMBLE

CHAMPIONSHIPS

A NATIONAL SCRAMBLE FOR SOLO & SIDECAR MOTOR
CYCLES

SUNDAY, 11th OCTOBER, 1959

Held under the General Competition Rules of the A.C.U.

Permit No. U412 T.1.€. No. 357

Honorary Officials ol the Meeting

CENTRE STEWARD
P, B, RYALL

TIMEKEEPER
J. P. M. BAINES

CLERK OF THE COURSE
B. W. ROSE

LAP RECORDERS
JOHN HUNT
GEORGE BROWN

PADDOCK MARSHALS
A. & J. CLEMENTS

GATES
JOHN GIBBINGS
MARSHALS
Members of M. & D.
M.C.C. and Southern
Centre Clubs
FIRST-AID
St. John Ambulance
Brigade, Theale

STEWARDS APPOINTED BY THE CLUB
L. CATTO & B. PEELING

STARTER
JACK WHITING

ASST. CLERK OF THE COURSE
B. PEELING

MACHINE EXAMINERS
‘POP’ PEELING
M. PEELING
CHIEF MARSHAL
ALF WHITING
PROGRAMMES
Lady Members

M. & D.M.C.C.
P.A. EQUIPMENT

Provincial Recording Co.

Reading

CAR PARKS
I. C. JEWELL

Secretary of the Meeting :

A. J. CLEMENTS, CADLEY COTTAGE, SIMS LANE. MORTIMER,

—————-—-m_—

BERKS.

WARNING—MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS

You are present at this meeting entirely at your own risk and admission
is subject to the conditions that all persons having any connection with the
promotion and/or organisation and/or conduct of the meeting, including
the owners of the track and the drivers and owners of the vehicles and passengers
in the vehicles, are absolved from all liability in respect of personal injury
(whether fatal or otherwise) to you or damage to your property howsoever
caused.

Spectators are requested to keep off the course. Also the public are re-
quested not to damage the property, cause fires or leave litter.
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No. Name
1 P. Jarman

2 D. Woollten
3 N. Jarman
C. Clements
K. Messenger

F. Tidmarsh
D. Helyar
S. Farrow

9  B. Green

10 M. Smith

11 D. Metcalf
12 E. Lewis

14 D, Richards
15 M. Heath
16 R. Adlam
17 K. Hall

18 P. Hyde

19 F. Lawrence
20% J. Cresswick

0 -1 S th A

21% B. Durrant

22  A. Palmer
23 J. Handscomb
24* B. Piggott

25 M. Minns
26 D. Miller

27 M. Perkins
28 B. Maynard
29 P. Lamper

30 D. Smith
31 1. Horsell

32  B. Wheeler
33 D. Ball

34 C. Clarke
35 J. Wicks
36 G. Walde
37 D. Palmer

SOLO RIDERS

Machine
500 Phoenix
250 Greeves
250 Cotton
254 Colton

500 Phoenix
250 Greeves

500 B.S.A.
197 Greeves

500 B.S A./Triumph

250 D.O.T.
250 Greeves

250 Greeves
500 B.S.A.
500 B.S.A.
500 Velo

S00 Triumph
500 Ariel
500 B.S.A.
197 Greeves
200 Greeves
500 B.S.A.
500 A.LS.
250 J.L. Special

500 B.S.A.
250 Greeves

500 B.S.A.
250 Greeves

197 F. Barnetl
250 Greeves

500 Triumph
250 Greeves

250 Greeves

500 B.S.A.
250 F. Barnett

500 }l.S.A.
350 B.S.A.

500 B.S.A.
250 D.O.T.

250 Greeves

500 ALJ.S.
250 Maltchless

250 Greeves

250 Greeves

175 M.V. Augusla
500 B.S.A.

500 Triumph

500 Triumph

250 Greeves

4

Club
Sturminster N,

Mortimer
Sturminster N.
Mortimer

5. Newbury

S. Newbury
Mortimer
P.M.C.R.C.
P.M.C.R.C.
EM.C.RC.
Triumph Owners
Reading A
Mortimer
Mortimer
Basingstoke
P.M.C.R.C.
P.M.C.R.C.
5. Newbury
P.M.C.R.C:

P.M.C.R.C.

Bishops Waltham
Reading A
P.M.C.R.C.

N. Berks.
Mortimer

S. Newbury
Basingstoke
S. Newbury

Petershield
Petersfield

Reading Ace
P.M.C.R.C.
Mortimer
Mortimer
P.M.CRC,
P.M.C.R.C.

Status
E
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No. Name
38 P. Smith

39  R. Stillo

40 J. Clements
41 L. Leon

42  R. White

43 S, Crystall
44 J. Bussell

45 1. Douglas
46  B. Hutchings
47 J. Hall

48 P. Naunton
49 G, Allen

50 T. Cox

51" R, Coombs
52 1. Collins

53 J. Newell

3 D. Crossley
55% J. Newcombe

56 R. Gibbons
57*% C. Everett

58 1. King
59 R. Davis

60 E. Rossiter
61 J. Robinson

62 B. Leask

63 D. Dormer

64 1. McTear
65 B. Millican
66 D. Marsh
67 M. Jackson

68 G. King

69 V. Sweeney
70  P. Donner

71 1. Clayton
72  P. Rogers

73 D. E. Rickman
74  D. J. Rickman
75 1. J. England
76 P. Taylor

Machine
500 Velo
00 B.S.A./J.A.P.
197 Greeves
500 B.S.A.
500 B.S.A.
250 Greeves
500 B.S.A.
250 Greeves
197 Greeves
500 B.S.A.
00 Triumph
S00 Triumph
500 B.S.A.
500 B.S.A.
197 Greeves
250 D.O.T.
500 B.S.A.
500 B.S.A.
197 Greeves
250 F. Barnett
300 Triumph
250 R. Enheld
500 B.S.A.

500 B.S.A.

500 Triumph
350 B.S.A.

250 F. Barnett
500 ALLS.

250 Greeves
500 Special

350 Matchless
197 Greeves
500 A.LS. Spec.
253 Greeves
246 Greeves
500 B.S.A. Spec.
250 Greeves
500 B.S.A.

500 B.S.A.
250 Greeves

500 B.S.A.
250 F. Barnett

500 Special
250 D.M.W.
500 Metisse
500 Metisse
500 B.S.A.
500 Ariel

SOLO RIDERS—continued

Club
Mortimer

Southampton & D.

Mortimer
Sturminster N,
P.M.C.R.C.
Blackmore V.
P.M.C.R.C.
Mohawk
Mortimer
P.M.C.R.C,
P.M.C.R.C.
Mortimer
Sturminster N,
Blackmore V.
Reading Ace
Reading A.

5. Newbury
P.M.C.R.C.

Blackmore V.
Grosport

Southampton V,
P.M.C.R.C.

P.MUCR.C
Gosport

P.M.C.R.C.

S. Newbury

P.M.C.R.C,
Mortimer
Winchester

Southampton & D.

S. Newbury

Mortimer
Mortimer

P.M.C.R.C.
P.M.C.R.C.

XHG Tigers
XHG Tigers
XHG Tigers
Reading A.

Status
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No.

77
78
79
30
31

82

83
84
85
80
87
88
89
00
1

92
93
94
95
96

97
95
99
100
101
102

103
104

105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117

Name

J. Elliott
A. May
D. Mulloy

N. Nutt
V. Eastwood

W. Curtis

P. Moor-Hemsley
B. Parsons

M. Noyce

I. Thick

R. Warner

C. Challis

1, Johnson

. Fawsitt

R. Marsh

M. Camden
R. Whitear
P. Lawler
W. Oliver
J. Sheehan
W. Searle
K. Hickman
D. Wheeler
M. Searle
R. Lindup
P. Suckling

T. Cole
P. Munday

. Wigley
Shepherd
Yeales

Woodward
Fletcher
Watson
Knight
Nex

TrrprA FQU

C. Cook
R. Warwick
R. King
J. Fuller
J. Johnson

SOLO RIDERS—continued

Machine
197 Cotton
250 Greeves
250 Greeves
500 B.S.A.

500 B.S.A.
350 B.S.A.

500 B.S.A.
250 Greeves
500 Matchless
500 B.S.A.
500 B.S.A.
225 Greeves
250 D.O.T.
250 Velo

500 B.S.A.
250 Greeves
500 A.J.S.

250 Greeves
500 A.LS.

250 A.JLS.

250 Grecves
1979).0.°T.
500 B.S.A.
350 A.J.S.

250 Greeves
250 Greeves
225 Greeves
250 Greeves
500 A.J.S.

250 Matchless
500 R. Enfield
500 B.S.A.
250 F. Barnett
250 Greeves
250 D.O.T.
500 B.S.A.
250 F. Barnett
250 F. Barnett
200 D.O.T.
250 D.O.T.
500 B.S.A.

500 B.S.A.
250 B.S.A.

500 B.S.A.
250 Greeves
500 B.S.A.
250 Greeves

250 Dot
500 B.S.A.

§)

Club
Reading & D,
Mortimer
Mortimer
S. Newbury
Mortimer

Mortimer

S. Newbury
P.M.C.R.C.

Southampton V.

Reading & D.
Reading A.
Mortimer
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Walterlooville

S. Newbury
Alton

Reading & D,
Mortimer

S. Newbury
Mortimer

S. Newbury
S. Newbury
Mortimer
Mortimer
P.M.C.R.C.

Bishops Waltham

S. Newbury

Alton
Reading A.
Reading A.

Reading A.
Reading A.
S. Newbury
P.M.C.R.C.
P.M.C.R.C.

Basingstoke
Reading & D.
S. Newbury
Reading Ace
Reading Ace

Status
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No. Driver Machine Club
I Iihl:ulgl o 500 B.S.A. S/C. Mortimer
2 }}hljn-.gr - 050 Special Sturminster N,
3 ]P}‘lrfli k 121; 500 Ariel P.M.CR.C.
4 E;HE“;D.HBTULH‘QF({ 500 B.S.A. Reading A.
: %jni}yuii Clifford PR F
6 ﬁflsgl?hlig.s_[}nrnwr 650 Triumph P.M.C.R.C.
7 Tlftfnhl?l;ﬁ?b - 00 ALJS. Reading Ace
8 pﬂiiﬁt‘f’:il IEL.IEI-I-;EFWL:II 500 B.S.A. B.S.S.A.
9 Jﬁti;:*i::inél' ”Bull:::;mk 00 George 111 Mortimer

10* ]ﬁi;;:-;ﬂzml;({riiﬂﬁlkins 500 G.W.S. Salisbury

11 }::’I.H;T:urg;:rcwm 050 Ariel Mortimer

16 [l}hi’rmt o 050 Triumph B.S.S.A.

40 .[l;uihﬂ?m(c:fi lé el 500 Ariel Mortimer

97 \I:!l;unﬁ St 500 Ariel Mortimer

113% J. Callander 650 Ariel Ringwood

* Indicates driver not eligible for Championship.

FEEEEEN
nllihllllil-IlIlIIll-tIlllIIIIIIIn-llllll-tinllniinllul-ui--..l----------Iu-nllunulillun

PLEASE. The woods surrounding the course are all ‘ PRIVATE ’

It is in everyone’s interest that we should observe the rights

Pass : A. Hudspith

SIDECAR DRIVERS

of the owners by keeping out.

Metal bottle tops and glass are both harmful to cattle

This ground is farmland, need we say more

7



EVENT 1

6 F. Tidmarsh
11 D. Metcalf
12 E. Lewis
14 D. Richards
15 M. Heath
18 P. Hyde
19 F. Lawrence
22  A. Palmer
23 J. Handscomb
25 M. Minns
27 M. Perkins
28 B, Mayvnard
30 D. Smith
32 B. Wheeler
33 D. Ball
35 J. Wicks
38 P. Smith
42 R, White

Noviece Race

43 8. Crystall B3
45 1. Douglas 86
46 B, Hutchings 89
48 P. Naunton 90
52 7. Collins 92
53 J, Newell 94
% R. Gibbons 95
59 R. Davis 97
61 J. Robinson 98
63 D. Dormer 100
64 1. McTear 103
65 B. Millican 104
69 V. Sweéfiey 108
72 P. Rogers 109
76 P. Taylor 110
77 J. Elliott 114
78 A, May 116
79 D. Mulloy

2000, 0 rens 3rd

é6th 25 | PO

8

6 LAPS

P. Moor-Hemsley
I. Thick

T. Johnson
H. Fawsitt
M. Camden
P. Lawler

W. Oliver

W. Searle

K. Hickman
M. Searle

T. Cole

P. Munday
R. Woodward
A. Fletcher
A. Watson

R. Warwick
I. Fuller

REGENT

serves you best
with

REGENT TT (Premium)

REGENT BENZOLE
MIXTURE (Premium)

REGENT (Regular)
HAVOLINE MOTOR OIL

il

REGENT

FOR SPORTS NEWS

FIRST AND FAST!

TAKE THE

Reading Standard

EVERY FRIDAY

PICTURES OF THIS SCRAMBLE

FULL REPORT, RESULTS AND
, t IV VEXT FRIDAY’S ISSUE
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EVENT 2

Lightweight Star

P. Jarman

D. Wootten
N. Jarman
C. Clements
K. Messenger
D, Helyar

16 R, Adlam
20* J. Cresswick
21* B, Durrant
24* B. Piggott
26 D. Miller

29 P, Lamper
31 I Horsell

34 C, Clarke

37 D. Palmer
40 J. Clements
55*% J. Newcombe
57* C. Everett

61 .J. Robinson
62 B. Leask

1 th B oW pa

RESULT

Ist..}..f....*. o

(250 c.c.)
FIRST LEG OF CHAMPIONSHIP

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

..............................

..............................

..............................

67
68
70
71
72
§2
87
88
91
93

v 99

101
102

105

- 106

107
112
117

M. Jackson
G. King

P. Donner
J. Clayton
P, Rogers
W. Curtis
R. Warner
C. Challis
R. Marsh
R. Whitear
D, Wheeler
R. Lindup
P. Suckling
P. Munday
D. Wigley
G. Shepherd
R. Yeates
P. Nex

J. Johnson

Carry forward points to Event 6

IIIIIIIIIIII

llllllllll

10 LAPS

..............................

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

..............................

------------------------------

------------------------------

..............................

------------------------------

EVENT 3

No.

10%
1
16
40
97

113*

8 LAPS
&
Sidecar Star Race
AND FIRST LEG OF SIDECAR CHAMPIONSHIP
Driver Machine Points .
R. Perlin 500 B.S.A. S/C.
Pass : C, Segal
R. Rose 650 Special
ot PR sl
F. Wilkins 500 Aviel ..
Pass: Kay  CAtel e
A. Wilson _ MO BSA
Do A& Bradtird | CPBSA s
B. Ayres 00 Ariel
Pass: R. Clifford A%l
B. Robbins 650 Triumph
Pass : D. Dormer
K. Robertson S0 AJS.
e I
A. Willoughby S500BS.A.
il AR T —
J. Prismall | 500 Georege III
Pass : C. Bullcock
M. Gilford 500 G.W.S. R
L L i s
W. Turner 650 Ariel ] II
Pass : D. Cavill i
R, Price 650 Triumph A
Pass : S. Price \
J. Clements 500 Ariel .. ] ey
Pass : C. Clements i
W, Searle 500 Ariel e R e S
Pass : M. Searle N
J. Callander 650 Ariel
Pass : A. Hudspith
- _— -FI'
Carry forward points to Eyent 7 ;
RESULT |
[ 2nd............ 3rd.... f ..... L
7o T — Ot Wi ses  TERG J/ .....
TimIEI‘il llllllllll ddbaromwswsmgaw "l‘j
] i
]
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EVENT 4 12 LAPS

i Solo Star

AND FIRST LEG OF 500 c.c. CHAMPIONSHIP

" POINTS POINTS

P.Jarman .. E 58* C. Everett
D. Wootten 58 1. King R
N.Jarman oo 60 E. Rossiter eeeresie et sa s
C. Clements ... B — 62 B.Leask
K, Messenger  ....ooovvecinnn. 66 D, Marsh s
S. Farrow 67 M. Jackson = ... et
B. Green 68 G.King ... S
10 M. Smith ... S— 70 P.Donner ... e
17 K., Hall it 5o 1 BTN 0 ke oo ;
20* J. Cresswick .o . ""73 D.E.Rickman

2 BTt o 75 L0 Engand | . CHOICE FOR

26 D. Miller 80 N. Nutt
29 P. Lamper ... R B N EIStWONd el ocamenns
31 I. Horsell e Saleing W “*f’az WiCHES | s | &

36 G. Walde 84 B. Parsons
37 D. Palmer .85 M., Noyce i e R TR ® PERFORMANCE

39 R. Stillo F e 91 R. Marsh . HANDLING

41 L. Leon 96 J. Sheehan
44 J. Bussell 102 P. Suckling oo . @ RELIABILITY

47 J. Hall 107 R. Yeates ; . 250 c.c. 250 c.c. HAWKSTONE

1 O L G R W N =

49 G. Allen e 111 AJKnight o i SCOTTISH TRIALS SPECIAL SCRAMBLER

0 T.COX A oo 112 P. Nex
51* R. Coombs I e 2 s
54 D.Crossley [ . ..o 115 R.EINE v
55% J. Newcomb i S 117 J. Johnson 3

RESULT | \ 1958 WINNERS 1958 WINNERS
/ : : SCOTTISH SIX DAYS 250 °c.c. CUP FOUR OUT OF FIVE
: . WELSH THREE DAYS NATIONAL TRADE

1S ool BAS v 3rd............ 4th . PREMIER AWARD '
INTERNATIONAL SIX DAYS SCRAMBLES

. .1 , : : GOLD MEDAL Ligheweight Class)
Sth...../.

\ ST (RPN . (L e 7th Btheu. i,

T- -
I Ie 4 [ ] L | L ] L3 & &
L L] LB LJ L L] an a B OE e

Greeves Motorcycles, Thundersley, Essex



Past Beenham Park
| @Lam pLons

LIGHTWEIGHT SIDECAR SOLO
1955 John Clayton Bill Turner & Dave Keep Don Rickman
1956 Bryan Sharpe Bill Turner & Dave Keep Derek Rickman
1957 John Clayton Rufus Rose & T. Rose Derek Rickman
1958 Mike Jackson * Bill Turner & Dave Keep Don Rickman

A presentation. will be made to the new’ Champions at the end, of the
meeting and every facility will be given! to enable you to take photographs.

'@ﬂngr*aiulaﬁans iﬂ :

The British Moto Cross Team on their outstanding victory at Nanucer,
Belgium on 30th August. The tean comprised,

= LES ARCHER  DAVID CURTIS  JOHN BURTON
DON RICKMAN JEFF SMITH JOHN DRAPER
T'eam Manager RON BAINES

This victory was Britains outstanding motorcycle achievement of 1959,

THE: SQUTHERN CENTRE TEAM of
DON RICKMAN, PHIL NEX, JIVOR ENGLAND, BRYAN SHARPE

Team Manager RON BAINES

BRYAN GOQOSS on their victory at the National
A youngster at the beginming of his scamble career and many critics | Team Championships at Ipswich last Sunday. Our Southern team turned
fﬂl’ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁ for him a g[’ﬂﬂt future iﬂdﬂﬂd he has &irﬂﬂd'}r quﬁhﬁﬂd fDI' his M f].t‘fﬁfﬂﬂf pﬁ’f’fﬂ."ﬂ’lﬂﬂﬂ'ﬁ and we are very pr{}ud'

international licence,

Lightly built he has wisely concentrated on *“Lightweight” scrambling
and had outstanding success.

Will he be a star of tomorrow? It will be interesting to watch his
progress.

14 5




EVENT 5
6 F. Tidmarsh 43

11 D. Metcalf 45
12 E. Lewis 46
14 D. Richards 43
15 M. Heath 52
18 P. Hyde 53
19 F. Lawrence 5G
22 A, Palmer 59
23 J. Handscomb 61
25 M. Minns 63
27 M. Perkins 64
28 B. Maynard 63
30 D. Smith 69
32 B. Wheeler T2
33 D. Ball 76
35 J. Wicks 77
38 P. Smith 78
42 R. White 79

RESULT

| £ S 2nd.

=] 6th.....

- Noviee Race

S. Crystali
I. Douglas

B. Hutchings

P. Naunton
J. Collins
J. Newell
R. Gibbons
R. Davis

J. Robinson
D. Dormer
I. McTear

B. Millican

V. Sweeney
P. Rogers
P, Taylor
J. Elliott
A. May

D, Mulloy

83
86
89
90
92
94
95
97
98

100

103

104

108

109

110

114

116

iiiiiiiiiiii

6 LAPS

P. Moor-Hemsley
I. Thick

T. Johnson
H. Fawsitt
M. Camden
P. Lawler

W. Oliver

W. Searle

K. Hickman
M. Searle

T. Cole

P. Munday
R. Woodward
A. Fletcher
A. Waitson

R, Warwick
J. Fuller

Cherrysons Litd.

Mobile Caterers

The services of our Mobile Canteens are available at any
distance, at gatherings where good catering at reasonable
prices is desired

The Hon. Secretary of a c¢lub in the Southern Centre
writes: ‘. . . would like to express our sincere thanks

for the magnificent service and quality of your catering . . .
everyone was full of praise and that is the sort of thine

that does a club a whole lot of good . . .”

Address enquiries to:—

3 Borcham Road, West Southbourne, Bournemouth
or our stores at:— Suuthbnume 44770

R/R 98 Kimberley Road, West Southbourne
or to:— 18 Summerlands, Yeovil, Somerset, Yeovil 905

MOTOR CYCLISNT

ILLUSTRATED

The only monthly magazine covering scrambles, trials, road
racing. Touring, travel, technical—everything to interest the

motor cyclist and scooterist.

Interested in road racing? A film of M.C1’s own team in-

cluding tips on tuning by Francis Beart, will be on loan'to
clubs from this Autumn.

HULTON HOUSE, FLEET STREET, LONDON, ECa4

Is. 6d. monthly

2nd Wednesday




PHONE

PHONE
READING GHRIS GI-ARKE READING
§2712 553207
MOTOR CYCLES LTD.
87 &102King’sRd. OF READING 576 /578 Oxford Rd.

Over 200 Machines to choose from

The New
Li Lambretta

i25 cc. and 150 cc.

We offer you

The Best Deal

1/10th Deposit - up to
Three years to pay
with the finest

After Sales Service
in the Area

PURCHASE TO-DAY AND RIDE AWAY

T+t + +++ 4

It’s SAFETY FAST
with ==,
FIBRAX =3%/(

FIBRAX BRAKE & CLUTCH LININGS make s
stopping sure. They act firmly yet smoothly.
FIBRAX means braking at its best. See
these linings at your dealers —
ask for them by name,

Fit

ir——

—r

4+ +1 +.

i e— i e e

e e e e r— — i—
e —

-

e T A . e — e
|

BRAKE & CLUTCH LININGS
and stop in your tracks

PIBRAX LTD., 110 ORMSIDE ST. OLD KENT RD. S.E.I5

e -
P S
e Ve
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EVENT 6

10 LAPS

Lightweight Championship

POINTS POINTS
EVENT TOTAL EVENT TOTAL
2 6 2 6
1 P. Jarman 3 '67 M. Jackson ' T
2 PLWOOHRA e s isses 68 @G. King N
2 IERE o Leukeswieema 70 P. Donner
4 C.Clements ... ..o sroeinnne T ECRYER  Els saeiniiseiig
5 K. MESSENEET v ccenees coemtvrsariases 72 P, ROZEIS s oo e
7 D. Helyar 82 W. Curtis
16 R.AdIAM i e e 87 R. Wirner
0% J. CrEE8WITK.  .vivn i s i 88 C. Challis eI
Z5E B DNt cocan s s 91 R. Marsh L
24* B. Piggott 93 R. Whitear Shls T M
26 D. Miller T ————— i b A L
29 P.Lamper .. s s 103 R.LERAUD e covite b
31 1. Horsell 102 P. Suckling
3. L EIKE e s 104 P. Munday P —
8 PPl M seescasanes 105 D. Wigley
40 J. Clements » 106 G. Shepherd
55% J. Newcombe ... o v 107 R. Yeates B
578 CLEBYRretl v simio s 112 P, Nex r
61 J. Robinson .. 117 1. Johnson
62 B. Leask '
The rider with the lowest total points
is the overall winner of the championship
RESULT OF EVYENT &
.Ist iiiiiiiiiiii an '''''' 3rd LRI 2 ] 4thl lllllll igErmw
Stheeersisene.. 6th...)evereens Ttheeineeenn.. 8th........
Time,
1959 LIGHTWEIGHT CHAMPION.............. R R T
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No.

2

10
11
16
40
97

113*

/ EVENT 7

8 LAPS

Sidecar Championship

Driver

R. Perlin
Pass : C, Segal

R. Rose
Pass : T. Rose
F. Wilkins
Pass : Kay

A, Wilson
Pass : A. Bradford

B. Ayres
Pass : R. Clifford

B. Robbins

Pass : D. Dormer
K. Robertson
Pass : R. Robertson
A. Willoughby
Pass : G. Howell
J. Prismal]

Pass : C. Bullcock
M. Gilford

Pass : F. Wilkins
W. Turner

Pass : D. Cavill
R. Price

Pass : S, Price

J. Clements

Pass : C. Clements
W. Searle

Pass : M. Searle

J. Callander
Pass ; A. Hudspith

-

g

"

_ POINTS
Machine EVENT EVENT
3 T

O BS.A. S B
650 Special
500 Ariel L
500 B.S.A. .

300 Arxiel
650 Triumph

500 ALS. . 5

500 B.S.A.

500 George 111

S00CGW.S.,
650 Ariel @0
650 Trii:_imph d

300 Ariel

500 Ariel

650 Ariel

---------------

TOTAL

....................

Lowest total of points for both races determines the championship

RESULT OF EVENT 7

- ADSRRSR—— nd-....oeeil I cuavscianois 4th.,
Itheiiesreenes 21 I 7 EOR—
LT YOOT PO
1959 CHAMPION. ...
20

by return, C,0.D. if required.

SHEP

IF ITS A
NEW BIKE

i

| J’" .
We have all the latest models in stock, and, for the
Scooter and Moped fans, a big selecticm of the

leading makes

If it’s the Best of
the Used Bikes:

We always carry about 150 Enfos and Combina-
tions. All are backed by theT}Well known’ Stocker
and Shepherd Guarantee.

if 1Cs Spares, |
Accessories,
Clothing or Tyres:

Our Upstairs Department is the largest and most
comprehensive in the Country. Despatch is usually

STOCKER
HEPHERD

129;133 and 177/179
OXFORD RD., READ!NG

TELEPHONE ;—
Motor cycles and mopeds 53983 and 52212
Scooters and Three-wheelers 52746

21
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"'1
5
: 98

E'\.
EVENT 8 ;3 | \ 12 LAPS
i 1y P . @
wolo Championship
(251-500 c.c.)
»  POINTS POINTS
EVENT  TOTAL EVENT TOTAL
4 8 | 4 8
1 P.Jarman 58* C. Everett
2 D.Wootten ... .. ... ... 58 L King
3 NoJarmanl o s e 60 E. Rossiter
4 C. Clements .. ... . 62 B. Leask
5 K. Messenger ... . .. 66 D. Marsh
83 8. Farrow 67 M. Jackson o o
9 B. Green . 68 @G. King Y s
13 M. Smith A R 70 P. Donner S estane s reE e
17 K. Hall \71 J. Clayton .7 o
20* J. Cresswick 73 D.E.Rickman..... ...
21* B. Durrant 74 D.J. Rickman ! .
24* B. Piggott ... . 75 I.J. England ... ...
26 D. Miller bl} N. Nutt o i
29 P. Lamper *'81 V. Eastwood
31 1. Horsell 82 W. Curtis
36 G. Walde 84 B. Parsons
37 D. Palmer 85 M. Noyce
39 R. Stillo 91 R. Marsh
41 L. Leon 96 J. Sheehan
44 J. Bussell s i 108 Po Bucklifig
g LB 00 seceacoes smasu 107 R. Yeates PR —
49 G, Allen 111 A, Knight e A S
50 T.Cox H2 PNEE  caeeeaiss s
51*% R. Coombs 113 C. Cook "
54 D, Crossley ... ... . 115 R. King
55% J, Newcombe V17 3 JORMSOM:  oowi s o
RESULT OF EVENT 8
- S .1 o R—— L1 ¢'s N 4th............
Sthe....... ... T R T Bth..
Time
1959 CHAMPION.......... oo
22

For economical
motor cycling
always use
Silver Knight
quality oils.
9 r
=

PER GALLON TIN

Wise motor cyclists use
Silver Knight Flushing Qil
for a clean oil change |

SHUSIN~

Foni ml Do pllline
HATTH_EH."—] I_]Il.";'. LTo r
P -

PER QUART TIN

13




The paper the Motorcyclist needs...
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FIRST with everything . . . the finest news

service . . . first-hand reports of all events

. . . superb action pictures . . . excellent
features . . . and it costs

Only FOURPENCE every WEDNESDAY

Place a regular order with your newsagent

Reading Standard Printine Co. ILtd.




